
 Shooter Score Won 
 

Page 1 of 3 
 

ORANGE COURSE – BACK TO CLASS 

 Class M 
 GLEN D LEWANDOWSKI, #44 92 $60.00 
 ARTHUR L ROSENBERGER, #23 89 $30.00 
 RICHARD P KICENIUK, #36 89 $30.00 
 RICKY FUNG-A-FAT, #22 88 
 ANDREW G KIRETA, #30 88 
 DAVID M DE FERNELMONT, #16 87 
 JOHN CITARELLA, #21 84 
 SAM KACYON, #33 84 
 RANDY S SHIRK, #47 82 
 JOHN P HOUGENDOBLER, #35 80 
 ROBERT W CHAMBERS, #15 78 
 DAVID THATCHER, #3 72 
 Class AA 
 OTTO J GERTLER, #2 81 $10.00 
 Class A 
 GREG HILLIER, #11 90 $20.00 
 GREGG BARD, #20 84 $12.00 
 BRUCE R DUBBLE, #7 82 $8.00 
 RICHARD J OTT, #6 81 
 Class B 
 DAVID GRESS, #9 87 $40.00 
 BRIAN W DAVIES, #32 86 $24.00 
 CHRIS E MILLER, #49 82 $16.00 
 DAN F GILL, #28 77 
 DOUGLAS STONE, #19 73 
 BARBARA LEWANDOWSKI, #43 72 
 DEREK MOORE, #14 71 
 SHYANNE SLIMMER, #51 62 
 Class C 
 GARY J MISKO JR, #26 84 $15.00 
 CHRIS BRICKER, #48 81 $9.00 
 GARY BODAK, #27 77 $6.00 
 Class D 
 MICHAEL W REEL, #34 83 $55.00 
 KEVIN GILL, #29 79 $33.00 
 TIMOTHY RUPPERT, #31 77 $22.00 
 TYLER NEAVE, #8 75 
 LARRY G MCLEAN, #10 74 
 JAMES A TRONTELL, #1 72 
 SCOTT R HACKMAN, #13 72 
 RYAN G EPLER, #42 71 
 MARY A MILLER, #50 69 
 BRYAN D EBERLE, #18 67 
 DAVID RADLE, #25 62 
 Class E 
 CHRIS WHITE, #46 85 $55.00 
 KEITH HEIKEN, #39 81 $33.00 
 ERICH ESTES, #5 80 $22.00 
 LISA A CANINO, #24 75 
 BOB GRIFFITH, #37 72 
 JON R RUHL, #17 68 
 RONALD PERRINE, #38 65 
 MARK FOLEY, #45 64 
 RAY J CLAUSNITZER, #40 61 
 FRANCIS JACOBS, #12 59 
 ROBIN WRIGHT, #41 57 
 Total Payout:  $500.00 
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ORANGE COURSE – LEWIS OPTION 

 Class  1 
 GLEN D LEWANDOWSKI, #44 92 $64.00 
 GREG HILLIER, #11 90 $42.67 
 RICHARD P KICENIUK, #36 89 
 RICKY FUNG-A-FAT, #22 88 
 ANDREW G KIRETA, #30 88 
 DAVID GRESS, #9 87 
 DAVID M DE FERNELMONT, #16 87 
 BRIAN W DAVIES, #32 86 
 CHRIS WHITE, #46 85 
 Class  2 
 GREGG BARD, #20 84 $35.56 
 JOHN CITARELLA, #21 84 $35.56 
 SAM KACYON, #33 84 $35.56 
 BRUCE R DUBBLE, #7 82 
 CHRIS E MILLER, #49 82 
 OTTO J GERTLER, #2 81 
 RICHARD J OTT, #6 81 
 CHRIS BRICKER, #48 81 
 JOHN P HOUGENDOBLER, #35 80 
 ROBERT W CHAMBERS, #15 78 
 TIMOTHY RUPPERT, #31 77 
 DOUGLAS STONE, #19 73 
 Class  3 
 JAMES A TRONTELL, #1 72 $35.56 
 DAVID THATCHER, #3 72 $35.56 
 BARBARA LEWANDOWSKI, #43 72 $35.56 
 DEREK MOORE, #14 71 
 RYAN G EPLER, #42 71 
 JON R RUHL, #17 68 
 BRYAN D EBERLE, #18 67 
 DAVID RADLE, #25 62 
 SHYANNE SLIMMER, #51 62 
 RAY J CLAUSNITZER, #40 61 
 ROBIN WRIGHT, #41 57 
 Total Payout $320.00 
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ORANGE COURSE – PUNCHES AWARDED 

 
 Class M 
 GLEN D LEWANDOWSKI 92 2 
 ARTHUR L ROSENBERGER 89 1 
 RICHARD P KICENIUK 89 1 
 RICKY FUNG-A-FAT 88 
 ANDREW G KIRETA 88 
 DAVID M DE FERNELMONT 87 
 JOHN CITARELLA 84 
 SAM KACYON 84 
 RANDY S SHIRK 82 
 JOHN P HOUGENDOBLER 80 
 ROBERT W CHAMBERS 78 
 DAVID THATCHER 72 
 Class AA 
 OTTO J GERTLER 81 
 Class A 
 GREG HILLIER 90 1 
 GREGG BARD 84 
 BRUCE R DUBBLE 82 
 RICHARD J OTT 81 
 Class B 
 DAVID GRESS 87 1 
 BRIAN W DAVIES 86 
 CHRIS E MILLER 82 
 DAN F GILL 77 
 DOUGLAS STONE 73 
 BARBARA LEWANDOWSKI 72 
 DEREK MOORE 71 
 SHYANNE SLIMMER 62 
 Class C 
 GARY J MISKO JR 84 1 
 CHRIS BRICKER 81 
 GARY BODAK 77 
 Class D 
 MICHAEL W REEL 83 2 
 KEVIN GILL 79 1 
 TIMOTHY RUPPERT 77 
 TYLER NEAVE 75 
 LARRY G MCLEAN 74 
 JAMES A TRONTELL 72 
 SCOTT R HACKMAN 72 
 RYAN G EPLER 71 
 MARY A MILLER 69 
 BRYAN D EBERLE 67 
 DAVID RADLE 62 
 Class E 
 KEITH HEIKEN 81 2 
 ERICH ESTES 80 1 
 LISA A CANINO 75 
 BOB GRIFFITH 72 
 JON R RUHL 68 
 RONALD PERRINE 65 
 MARK FOLEY 64 
 RAY J CLAUSNITZER 61 
 FRANCIS JACOBS 59 
 ROBIN WRIGHT 57 
 (R)educed entry Concurrent entrants are included in their respective classes for punches. Punches.RPT 
 


